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Maryland stem festival

The Maryland STEM Festival is a month-long celebration of the science, technology, engineering and mathematics that takes place every fall. In 2019, we will bring hundreds of events focusing on fun, interactive scientific learning opportunities. Students, families, friends, STEM professionals, teachers, volunteers all enjoy events taking place throughout
Maryland. Baby Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Thurs, December 17, 9:00 - 9:30 Thurs, December 17, 2:30 - 4:00 Chinese beginners - Virtual Thurs, December 17, 4:00 - 5:30 Tween Book Discussion - Virtual Thurs, Dec 17, 4:00 - 17:00 Virtual Yoga for all body thu, December 17, 5:30 - 18:30 Virtual Olney Writer's Group Thu, December 17, 7:00 - 9:00 Teen
Writers' Club - Virtual Thu, Dec 17, 7:00 - 8:00 MoComCOnline Fand Trivia Night - Virtual Cs, Dec 17, 8:00 - 9:00 Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Fri, Dec 18, 10:30 - 11:00 Teen Book Discussion - Virtual Fri, Dec 18, 4:00 - 5:00 First Chapter Friday - Virtual Fri, December 1 8, 4:00 - 16:30 Take, Make, and Meet Virtually - Snowmen Fri, Dec 18, 5pm - 6pm
Family Dance Party - Virtual Fri, Dec 18, 5pm - 5.30pm Family Storytime @ MCPL- Virtual Sat , Dec 19, 10am - 10.30pm Sat, Dec 19, 4pm - 5.30pm Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Sun, Dec 20, 10am - 10.30pm Christmas Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Sun, Dec 20, 4:00 - 4:45 Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Mon, Dec 21, 9:00 - 9:30 Baby Storytime
@ MCPL - Virtual Tue, Dec 22, 2:00 - 3:00 Virtual Yoga - Community Yoga Class Ke, Dec 22, 4:30 - 5:30 Hooks 'N Needles - Virtual K, December 22, 6pm - 7pm Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Tuesday, December 22, 6pm - 6.30pm Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Wed, Dec 23, 9.00am - 9.30pm Virtual English Conversation Club Wed, December 23,
11.30am - 1pm 00 Elementary School Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Wed,December 23, 4:30pm - 5:00pm Family Storytime @MCPL - Virtual Sun, Dec 27, 10am - 10.30pm Family Storytime @MCPL - Virtual Mon, Dec 28, 9pm - 9.30pm Baby Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Tue , Dec 29, 9:00 - 9:30 Germantown English Conversation Club - Virtual Tue, Dec 29,
2:00 - 3:30Pm Build the Bug Hotel - Virtual Tue, Dec 29, 3:30pm - 4:30pm Tween Book Club (grades 5-7) - Virtual Tuesday, December 29, 4:00 - 4:45 Virtual Yoga - Community Yoga Class Tue, Dec 29, 4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Hooks 'N needles - Virtual Tue, December 29, 6:00 - 7:00 pm Germantown French Conversation Club - Virtual K, December 29, 6:30
pm - 8:00 pm between us teenagers - Virtual Tues, December 29, 7:30 - 8:30 PM Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Wed, December 30, 9:00 - 9:30 PM Virtual English Conversation Club Wed., December 30, 11:30 - 13:00 Kids Craft and Discover @MCPL - Virtual Wed, December 30, 4:00 - 4:30 Integral Tai Chi - Virtual Thu , Dec 31, 2:30 p.m. - Virtual
Kensington Park Book Discussion Monday, January 4, 12pm - 1pm Germantown English Conversation Club - Virtual Tue, Jan 5, 2pm - 3.30pm Tue, Jan 5, 4pm - 5pm Hooks 'N Needles - Virtual Tuesday, Jan 05, 6:00 - 7:00 Germantown French Conversation Club - Virtual Tue, Jan 05, 6:30 - 8:00 Virtual English Conversation Club Wed, Jan 06, 11:30 - 11:00
Germantown Views Virtual Wed, Jan 06, 7:30 - 8:30 Chinese beginners - Virtual Thu, Jan 07, 4:00 - 5:30 Teen Writers' Club - Virtual Thu, Jan 07, 7:00 - 8:00 Family Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Sat, Jan 09, 10:30 - 11:00 am Germantown English Conversation Club - Virtual Tue, Jan 12, 2pm - 3.30pm Hooks 'N Needles - Virtual Tue, Jan 12, 6pm - 7pm
Germantown French Conversation Club - Virtual Tue, Jan 12, 6.30pm - 8pm Talking Book Group - Virtual Wed , Jan 13, 11:00 - 12:30 English Conversation Club - Virtual Wed., January 13, 11:30 - 13:00 Primary School Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Wed, Jan 13, 4:30pm - 5pm Baby Storytime @ MCPL - Virtual Thu, Jan 14 7pm - 8pm Family Storytime @
MCPL - Virtual Fri, Jan 15, 10.30am - 11pm MoComCOnline Superhero Storytime - Virtual Sat, Jan 16, 10:00am - 10:30am MoComCOnline- Cosplay Contest - Virtual Sat, Jan 16, 3.30pm - 4.30pm MoComCOnline- Art Show - Virtual Sat, Jan 16, 5pm - 5.30pm Top We detected that JavaScript is disabled in this browser. Enable JavaScript, or switch to a
supported browser to continue twitter.com your browser. You can see a list of supported browsers in Help. Help Center All library locations will be closed Thursday, December 24, Friday, December 25 and Sunday, December 27 for the Christmas holidays. Libraries will be open Saturday, December 26. This website uses cookies to provide a great user
experience for our visitors. By accessing our site, you agree to Everfest's privacy policy. The Maryland STEM Festival is a month-long celebration of the science, technology, engineering and mathematics that takes place every fall. The 2020 festival runs from October 2 to November 1, and is the theme of Manufacturing and Design. All events are virtual this
year, and the national lineup includes comedy shows, musical performances, maths, trivia nights.  The Prince George's County Memorial Library System prides itself on offering virtual STEM programs, specialized chemical activity sets (while kits last), and resources to learn about STEM subjects online. Participating organizations include NASA, Toyota,
Rocket to Venus, Lockheed Martin, Northrop Grumman, University of Maryland, M&amp;M; T Bank, Bowie Baysox and the Regional Manufacturing Institute of Maryland. Click here for the current list of Festival events across Maryland. Maryland.
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